

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

## (((H23000162115 3)))



**Note:** DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	: REGISTERED AGENT SOLUTIONS	
Account Numbe	r : I2010000062	
Phone	: (888)705-7274	
Fax Number	: (888)706-7274	

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

	4: 36	I ATE ATIOHS ORIDA	Email Address:			
	Ha	10101 002003 03003 03003 0303 0303 0303	LLC REGISTERED AC CLEAMI I		•	2023 F.º Y
<u>С</u>	>- • -	ن ن بـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	Certificate of Status	0		I
1-5 13:	1931		Certified Copy	0	•	ر ا
	5	5	Page Count	01	<u> </u>	ů
			Estimated Charge	\$25.00	۰.	5 5

拍· 拍· 前EUX MAY 0 2 2023

5/01/2023 10:32 AM	15129570210	-)	18506176383	H23000162115 3	pg 2 of 3
		COVER	: LETTER		Ċ.
TO: Registratio Division o	on Section f Corporations				•
SUBJECT:	ni LLC				
	Nar	ne of Limited	Liability Compar	ıy	
Dear Sir or Madam	1:				
The enclosed Regis	stered Agent/Registered Off	īce Change an	d fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning th	is matter to the	e following:		
Steven Demetriou II	l				
	Name of Person				
Scythe LLC					
	Firm/Company				
4410 Perkins Ave					
	Address				
Cleveland, OH 4410	3				
	City/State and Zip Code				
steve@scythellc.com					
E-mail addres	ss: (to be used for future ann	ual report noti	fication)		
For further informa	tion concerning this matter,	please call:			
Steven Demetriou III	ł	216 at (	225-9837		
Na	me of Person	<u> </u>	Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number	
<u>Mailing A</u>	ddress:		Street Add		
	on Section		Registratior		
	of Corporations			Corporations	
P.O. Box ( Tallahasse	6327 ee, FL 32314			of Tallahassee prioe Street, Suite 810 EL 22202	
<u> </u>			rananassee		
	s a check for the following				
🖵 \$25 Filir	ng Fee		\$55 Filing Fee &	Certified Copy	

H23000162115 3

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	Principal office address of limited liability comp ( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> ) 4410 Perkins Ave Cleveland, OH 44103		Mailing address of limited liability comp ( <u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BO</u> 4410 Perkins Ave Cleveland, OH 44103	• •
	Cleveland, OH 44103 55/10/2013			
0.	15/10/2013		Cleveland, OH 44103	
		, ,		
- т		1.1	13000069329	
т	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number	
i) _	Thomas G. Sherman, P.A.			
-	egistered Agent and Registered Office shown on the re	ecords of the Florida D	Dept. of State:	
-	·····			
	Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA S</u>	TREET ADDRESS)		
9	90 Almeria Avenue			
C	Coral Gables	, FL <sup>33134</sup>	<u>کې د او د ا</u>	
F	Registered Agent Solutions Ir		2023 E * *	
			-< 1	
	iner hane of <u>internet regardered regelin</u> under <u>internet</u>		•	
2	2894 Remington Green L	.n. Ste A		
2	<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:			
_				
0) Er		egistered Office addro	<u>css</u> :	- PH 5: 5

the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

State
S

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Mackenzie Hibler, Assistant Secretary

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00